BSSPSY Course Offering Lis 2021-22

Semester A 2021-22

Semester B 2021-22

Summer 2022

S$S1011
$51101
552028
552033
$S2712
SS3707
SS3710
SS3711
SS3712
SS3714
S$S3721
SS3723
554708
SS4716

Social Welfare Services and Issues

Basic Psychology

Basic Psychology Il

Research Methods for Behavioural Sciences
Personality and Individual Differences
Design and Analysis for Psychological Research |
Psychology of Childhood and Adolescence
Biological Psychology

Cognitive Psychology

Social Psychology

Abnormal Psychology

Psychology of Language

Research Project in Psychology (year long)
Introduction to Educational Psychology

551024
$52701
§52702
S$S2714
S$53708
SS3713
S$S3725
S$S3726
S$54707
554708

Social Issues and Problems

Developmental Psychology

Psychology of Interpersonal Relations
Psychological Testing

Design and Analysis for Psychological Research I
Learning and Behaviour

Cognitive Neuroscience

Designing Experiments in Psychology
Counseling and Therapeutic Psychology
Research Project in Psychology (year long)

S$54720

Psychology Internship




